

John Lewis Stock Number	54620107
Name	The Windsor Hamper
Contents	<ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Zonin Prosecco Prestige 1821 75cl 2. Mr Filbert's Cornish Sea Salt Mixed Nuts 50g 3. Great Uncle Cornelius Lemon Refresher 75cl 4. Thomas.J.Fudge's Tangy Stilton Wafers 70g 5. Silver & Green Garlic Stuffed Olives 220g 6. Mr Filbert's Honey and Peppercorn Mixed Nuts 50g 7. Teoni's Chocolate Chip Oat Crunch Cookies 300g 8. Cornish Charcuterie Ambient Pork Rilletto 110g 9. Brown Bag Crisps Sea Salt & Malt Vinegar 150g
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

Product 1	Prosecco Prestige 1821
Ingredients	Grapes (Glera) Citric Acid, Carbon dioxide, Preservative (potassium metabisulphite)
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	sulphites
Net Quantity	0.75L
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Wine to be kept at controlled temperature not higher than 25C
Manufacturer's name and address	Zonin1821 Gamebellara
Instructions for use	uncork carefully
Nutrition Labelling	Bottle contains 6 glasses: 85 calories per 125ml glass
Alcoholic Strength	11% Vol.
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y (SULPHITES)
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product 2	Mr Filbert's Cornish Sea Salt Mixed Nuts 50g
Ingredients	Roasted mixed nuts, Sea Salt
For allergens, see ingredients in bold Peanuts, Cashews and almonds	
May contain statements	Nuts
Net Quantity	50g
Country of Origin	Uk
Storage Instructions	Ambient
Manufacturer's name and address	Filbert's Fine Foods, Green's Barn, Page Lane, West Pennard, Glastonbury BA6 8NX
Instructions for use	Snacking Product
Nutrition Labelling	Energy 2469kj/596kal Fat 47.5g Of which saturates 7.9g Carbohydrates 11.4g Of which sugars 5.2g Fibre 7.8g Protein 26.9g Salt 1.5g
Alcoholic Strength	None
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y

Free from artificial colours	Y
------------------------------	---

Product 3	Great Uncle Cornelius Lemon Refresher 75cl
Ingredients	Water, Pressed Apple Juice (25%), lemon Juice (15%), Grape Juice Concentrate, anti-oxidant: ascorbic acid
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	n/a
Net Quantity	75cl
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Ambient
Manufacturer's name and address	James White Drinks Ltd, Whites Fruit Farm, Ashbocking Ipswich, Suffolk, IP6 9JS
Instructions for use	Once opened, keep refrigerated and consume within 3-4 days
Nutrition Labelling	Nutritional Information per 100ml Energy 141kJ / 33kcal Fat 0.2g – of which saturates <0.1g Carbohydrate 8.4g – of which sugars 7.1g Protein 0.1g Salt <0.1g
Alcoholic Strength	0 – does not contain any
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y

Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product 4	Thomas.J.Fudge's Tangy Stilton Wafers 70g
Ingredients	Stilton Wafers contain: Cream (Milk), Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Stilton (31%) (Milk), Egg , Skimmed Milk Powder, Salt, Paprika.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	This product has been made in a bakery that handles Nuts (no peanuts) and Sesame
Net Quantity	70g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place out of direct sunlight. Once pack is opened the product should be stored in an airtight container
Manufacturer's name and address	Thomas J Fudges, Dorset Village Bakery, Unit 2 Pinesway Business Park, Station Road, Stalbridge, DORSET, DT10 2RN
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling	Typical Values Per 100g Energy kJ 2222 Energy Kcal 532 Fat 32.4 of which saturates 22.5 Carbohydrate 43.3 of which sugars 4.5 Protein 15.5 Salt 2.96
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y

Product 5	Silver & Green Garlic Stuffed Olives in Pouch 220g
Ingredients	Pitted Green olives, garlic cloves, sunflower oil, extra virgin olive oil
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	(NB - There are no allergens in this product)
May contain statements	Maybe contain traces of olives stones.
Net Quantity	220g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Ambient
Manufacturer's name and address	Silver & Green, Norman House, Flusco, CA11 0JG
Instructions for use	Open and eat! Pop any that don't get eaten in the first sitting in the fridge and use within 7 days.
Nutrition Labelling	Not currently on pack
Alcoholic Strength	n/a
Suitable for vegetarians	Y/N
Suitable for vegans	Y/N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y/N
Free from alcohol	Y/N
Free from artificial flavours	Y/N
Free from artificial colours	Y/N

Product 6	Mr Filbert's Honey & Peppercorn Mixed Nuts 50g
Ingredients	Roasted Mixed Nuts, sugar, sea salt, rapeseed oil, honey, cracked pink pepper corn's
For allergens, see ingredients in bold Peanuts, Almonds, Cashews	
May contain statements	Nuts
Net Quantity	50g
Country of Origin	Uk
Storage Instructions	Ambient
Manufacturer's name and address	Filbert's Fine Foods, Green's Barn, Page Lane, West Pennard, Glastonbury, BA6 8NX
Instructions for use	Snacking Product
Nutrition Labelling	Energy 2399kj/589kal Fat 45.4g Of which saturates 8.8g Carbohydrates 17.9g Of which sugars 8.3g Fibre 4g Protein 22.6g Salt 1g
Alcoholic Strength	None
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y

Free from artificial colours	Y
------------------------------	---

Product 7	Teoni's Chocolate Chip Oat Crunch Cookies 300g
Ingredients	Wheat flour , sugar, margarine (veg oils, water, salt, emulsifier E471, natural vegetable colours – Annatto / Curcumin, natural flavouring,) oats (13%), golden syrup, chocolate Chips (6%) (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), bicarbonate of soda.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Contains: Wheat flour, oats, gluten, soya and made in a factory that handles nuts
Net Quantity	6 cookies per pack, 12 packs per case
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight and strong odours
Manufacturer's name and address	Teoni's Ltd, Unit 5 & 6, Blackdown Park, Willand, EX15 2FS
Instructions for use	Open up and eat, to enjoy softer microwave on low heat for aprox 10 seconds, be careful when hot will become hot.
Nutrition Labelling	Nutritional Information: Typical Per 100g Energy kj: 1916 Energy kcal; 456 Fat; 16.6 Of which saturates: 7.5 Carbohydrates: 72.3 of which sugars: 41.8 Fibre: 1.3 Protein; 5.6 Salt: 0.5
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product 8	Cornish Charcuterie Ambient Pork Rilette 110g
Ingredients	Free Range Cornish Lop Pork 74%, Duck Fat, Cornish Sea Salt, White Pepper.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	N/A
May contain statements	Produced in a kitchen which uses nuts and sesame seeds
Net Quantity	110g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool place
Manufacturer's name and address	Cornish Charcuterie Ltd. Norton Barton Farm, Launcells, Bude, Cornwall, EX23 9LG.
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling	Nutritional information per 100g: Energy 1681kj 406kcal Fat 35.3g of which Saturates 12.7g Carbohydrates 1.3g of which Sugars 0.2g Protein 21.0g Salt 0.8g
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes

Free from artificial colours	Yes
------------------------------	-----

Product 9	Brown Bag Crisps Sea Salt and Malt Vinegar 150g		
Ingredients	Potatoes, sunflower oil, seasoning (8%) (salt, lactose (MILK), British dried malt vinegar, sugar, sea salt, citric acid, malic acid, yeast extract, dried balsamic vinegar, rapeseed oil)		
For allergens, see ingredients in bold			
May contain statements	None		
Net Quantity	150g		
Country of Origin	UK		
Storage Instructions	Please store your brown bag in a cool dry place out of direct sunlight		
Manufacturer's name and address	Burts Potato Chips, The Klamphouse, Belliver Way, Roborough PL6 7BP		
Instructions for use	n/a		
Nutrition Labelling	Nutrition information	Per 150g	
	Energy kcal	737	
	Energy kj	3083	
	Fat	39.8	
	- of which saturates	3.8	
	Carbohydrates	87.5	
	- of which sugars	4.7	
	Fibre	3.5	
	Protein	7.1	
	Salt	4.5	
Alcoholic Strength	0		
Suitable for vegetarians	Y		
Suitable for vegans	N		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N		

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y